CONSOLIDATED INCOME STATEMENT

For the year ended 31 December 2005

Revenue

Cost of sales

Gross profit

Bank interest income

Other income

Gain on disposal of other investments
Selling and distribution costs

Administrative expenses

Research and development expenditure
Interest on bank borrowings

Impairment loss in respect of property, plant

and equipment

Profit before taxation

Taxation

Profit for the year attributable to equity holders
of the Company

Interim Dividends

Final Dividends

Earnings per share
Basic (HK cent(s))

Diluted (HK cent(s))

> page 30

2005
Notes HK$'000

6 458,498
(365,725)

92,773

368

1,106
(8,750)
(35,041)
(9,074)
(3,418)

7 37,964
(583)

37,381

10 15,271

10 -

1" 4.90

1" 4.90

2004
HK$'000

384,330
(311,431)

72,899
142
104

(5,925)
(31,765)
(7,401)
(1,335)

(2,763)

23,956
(521)

23,435

11,638

17,069

2.18

2.18



