CONSOLIDATED INCOME STATEMENT

For the year ended 31 December 2005

	Notes	2005 HK\$'000	2004 HK\$'000
Revenue	6	458,498	384,330
Cost of sales		(365,725)	(311,431)
Gross profit		92,773	72,899
Bank interest income		368	142
Other income		1,106	_
Gain on disposal of other investments		_	104
Selling and distribution costs		(8,750)	(5,925)
Administrative expenses		(35,041)	(31,765)
Research and development expenditure		(9,074)	(7,401)
Interest on bank borrowings		(3,418)	(1,335)
Impairment loss in respect of property, plant			
and equipment			(2,763)
Profit before taxation	7	37,964	23,956
Taxation	9	(583)	(521)
Profit for the year attributable to equity holders			
of the Company		37,381	23,435
Interim Dividends	10	15,271	11,638
Final Dividends	10		17,069
Earnings per share			
Basic (HK cent(s))	11	4.90	2.18
Diluted (HK cent(s))	11	4.90	2.18